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Price
0.0648 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

0.00% (0.00)

CA9858441095
1XNA

Tradegate

EUR

Technology

Stock

8 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.06 EUR (28,000)
0.0648 EUR (16,000)
0.06 EUR

0.0648 EUR

0.06 EUR

0.0648 EUR
0.06221 EUR
10,850

675.00

5

5,000

WKN: A2JBST

1.20

1.00

0.80

0.60

0.40

0.20

0.00

4 Al

M

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA9858441095&ID_NOTATION=247896138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b25d5196515cc3404a1aa57014f49bbe73b70cbb8dd5b10408ee30bd8d82151&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c1688d9f5e4121ce2&time=1723922140&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afbf4023fc46e1062e5def8aeb55de433d70dc58a0ba5c42a27daa755950d043&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6dca48b76cb9102e1&time=1723922140&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdb1e647d903f732006c22d5a5dc4a4fbdb80c25cdeaa8487553c2cccbefa630&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8cf853f070158f969&time=1723922140&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dbe21ae32f977b17274ff6b086436323ce379b2a32442334e0e59f9403bfd8f&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac1fce689344f5941&time=1723922140&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e041734b084dbdfc741c89afa4225b5d5688d0f8fe81fab620dc7b6a1494a79&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50c7b26db70a1a36a&time=1723922140&tool=RSC

YNVISIBLE INTERACTIVE INC.

Details
2024/08/16 19:07:45 5Y
Price
0.0648 EUR
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00) 120
General attributes 1.00
ISIN CA9858441095
Symbol 1XNA 0.80
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR \P
Sector Technology 0.60
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8 EUR 0.40
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data 0.20 uibhm -JJ M
Bid (Bid size) 0.06 EUR (28,000) w
Ask (Ask size) 0.0648 EUR (16,000) 0.o00
Open 0.06 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.0648 EUR
Low 0.06 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0648 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.06221 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,850
Trading volume 675.00 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0631 EUR (29,031)
Last size 5,000 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.0614 EUR (83,709)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.0648 EUR (111,478)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.0629 EUR (94,109)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 0.0868 EUR (2024/05/22)
Perf (%) +30.65% -11.23% -83.96% YTD Low | date 0.0374 EUR (2024/04/09)
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -0.01 -0.34 52 Weeks High | date 0.0948 EUR (2023/10/18)
Beta -0.52 0.98 0.80 52 Weeks Low | date 0.0374 EUR (2024/04/09)
Volatility  89.41 84.95 90.60
All listings for YNVISIBLE INTERACTIVE INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 19:07 0.0648 EUR 0.00 5
16
TSX Venture 2024/08/ 19:11 0.09 CAD 0.00 1
Exchange 15
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 0.0558 EUR 0.00 6
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 0.0612 EUR 0.00 1
16
Hamburg 2024/08/ 08:01 0.06 EUR  0.00 1

2/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247896138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19347786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19347786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255676047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316448962

YNVISIBLE INTERACTIVE INC.

CESKAS
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:08 0.054 EUR 0.00

19:23 0.0756 USD 0.00

08:11 0.0598 EUR 0.00

20:48 0.0624 EUR 0.00

20
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168059221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10416968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10416968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343371417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293349074

YNVISIBLE INTERACTIVE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

yansTb le

Contact Details
YNVISIBLE INTERACTIVE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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4/4


mailto:-

	YNVISIBLE INTERACTIVE INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for YNVISIBLE INTERACTIVE INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



